The University of Dallas

Master’s Program in Humanities

Courses of Possible Interest to Humanities Graduate Students

Spring 2023

* An asterisk indicates courses that are taught in the later afternoon, evening, on Saturday, or online.
IMPORTANT: Courses that do not yet have a graduate number (below 5000 level) will only be
created as graduate courses upon request. They are marked below in blue. Please note in your

advising form if a course you are interested in needs to be created as a graduate course, so your

advisor can notify the registrar. DO NOT register for a 3000 or 4000 level course!

ART 5365
ART 5399

CLG 5301
CLG 5302
CLL 5302
CLL 5301
CLL 5303

DRA 5301

ECO 4325

*EDU 5337
*EDU 5352
*EDU 5351
*EDU 5355
*EDU 6363
*EDU 5323

ENG 5326
*ENG 6362
*ENG 7352

HIS 4357
HIS 3361
HIS 3373

*HUM 6340
*HUM 6344
*HUM 6344
*HUM 6326
*HUM 6362
*HUM 6353
*HUM 6355
*HUM 6377

MCT 3362
*MCTF 5312
MCTG 4346
MFR 4340

Medieval Art
Contemporary Art

ST /Plato, Alcibiades I
ST/Eutipides: Bacchae

ST/Livy

ST/Adv Latin Gram&Comp
ST/Lucretius, De Rerum Natura

ST /Theater Literature 11
History Eco Thought

Gifted & Talented: Nature/Need
Education Evaluation

Hist American Eductn
Foundations of ESL Instruction
Organztnl Ldrshp/Plan

Reading in Secondary Schools

Waugh & Post-War West
Hawthorne/Melville
English Romanticism

ST/His&Cultr NonWest Wrld 1T
History Of Mexico

Jacksonian Era

Trivium

Quadtivium

Quadrivium

Great Works/Middle Ages

Plato & Socratic Conversation
Teach Great American Speeches
History-Liberal Arts Education
ST/ Beg Latin/Lang Pedagogy

European Romntesm in Lit & Art
French/Reading Knowledge II
Wagner

ST /French Cath Writr/Filmmakrs

Fonteneau MWF
Fonteneau MWF
Davies MWF
Sweet TR
Kosch TR
Kosch TR
Sweet MW
Novinski TR
Ramos MWF
Boazman R
Boazman M
Nakazawa W
Amie E. Sarker T
O'Sullivan R
Zeske R
Moran MW
Cowan T
Waterman Ward R
Ansiaux TR
Petersen MWF
Atto MWF
Kinlaw

Valenzuela M
Valenzuela R
Gibson

Dagg T
Simmons M
Kinlaw R
Eidt, LL TF
Cowan TR
TBA TR
Eidt TR
Lewallen MWF

10:00-10:50
9:00-9:50

02:00-02:50
12:30-01:50
02:00-03:20
11:00-12:20
04:00-05:20

11:00-12:20
11:00-11:50
05:00-07:50
05:00-07:50

05:00-07:50
05:00-07:50

05:00-07:50 SYNCH

05:00-07:50

03:30-04:50
07:00-09:50
07:00-09:50

11:00-12:20
02:00-02:50

08:00-08:50 AM

Asynchronous
07:00-07:55 Synch
05:30-06:25 Synch

Asynchronous
07:00-09:55 Synch
07:00-07:55 Synch
06:00-08:30 Synch
07:00-08:30 Synch
3:30-4:50
06:00-07:20 Synch
12:30-01:50
01:00-01:50



*PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
*PHI
*PHI
*PHI
PHI
*PHI

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
*POL
*POL

PSY
PSY
PSY

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

4334
4337
4351
4352
5382
5326
6341
6321
5381
5311

5301
5305
5302
5303
5306
5304
5307
5308
6311
6378

5301
5302
5303

5316
5334
6321
6325
6339
6344

Bioethics

Philosophy of God
ST/Thought of John Paul II
ST/Faith and Reason
ST/Metaphysics

Philosophy of Education
Text Sem: Descartes

TS: Plotinus
ST/Motherhood
Philosophy of Law

ST/Political Regimes

ST/Civil Liberties

ST/Plato's Republic
ST/Enlightnmnt/Libt] Democrcy
ST/Marxism and Russia
ST/American Political Thought
ST/The New Left

ST/Geo Orwell as Pol Thinker
Thucydides

ST/The American Founding

ST/Psy of Lang&Expressn
ST/Empathy
ST/Culttl Perspec Mentl Hlth

Medieval & Modern Theology
Apologetics

Pentateuch

Johannine Literature
Eschatology

Marital Covenant

MAYTERM - to be added

SUMMER - to be added

Stigall
Engelland
Walz
Lehrberger
Mirus
Peterson
Sepper
Vorwerk
Knobel
Parens

Dougherty
Schneider
Miller
Burns, K
Miller
Schneider
Miller
Culp

Berry
Burns, D

Garza

Swales
Bell

Norris
Bayer
Glicksman
Goodwin
Malloy
Neenan

\%
TR
MWF
TR
MW
\Y

W

M
TR

R

TR
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TR
MW

TR
M
W

TR
W
W

TR

T
MWF
MW
MWF
TR

006:00-08:50
11:00-12:20
10:00-10:50
11:00-12:20
02:00-03:20
07:00-09:30
06:00-08:50
06:00-08:50
02:00-03:20
06:00-08:50

11:00-12:20
02:00-03:20
09:30-10:50
10:00-10:50
02:00-03:20
03:30-04:50
04:30-05:50
12:30-01:50
07:00-09:50
07:00-09:50

11:00-12:20
12:00-02:50
03:00-05:50

02:00-03:20
06:00-08:50
10:00-10:50
03:00-04:20
02:00-02:50
11:00-12:20

Synch
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